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      Whole Person Wellness Contact Card 

 
Health Plan Member Services 

Health Plan Case 
Management/Clinical Review 

Team Liaison 
Health Plan Data Contact  Health Plan Primary Liaison 

Aetna Better Health 1-855-772-9076 
Liz Larrarte 

(858) 267-5436 
LarrarteL@aetna.com 

Ray Hwang 
(858) 267-5421 

HwangR@aetna.com 

Liz Larrarte 
(858) 267-5436 

LarrarteL@aetna.com 

Blue Shield CA 
Promise Health Plan 

1-855-699-5557 
Carmen Katsarov 
(619) 719-4508 

Carmen.Katsarov@blueshieldca.com 

Siddharth Iyer 
(323) 827-6232 

Siddharth.Iyer@blueshieldca.com 

Kim Fritz 
(619) 528-4817 

Kimberly.fritz@blueshieldca.com 

Community Health 
Group 

1-800-224-7766 
Yousaf Farook 

(619) 498-6540 
Yfaroo@chgsd.com 

Tatsani Flora 
(619) 498-6525 

Tinkha@chgsd.com 

George Scolari 
(800) 404-3332 

gscola@chgsd.com 

Health Net 1-800-675-6110 
Kelly Nokleby 
(916) 246-3590 

Knokleby@cahealthwelllness.com 

Armando Robledo 
(818) 676-7586 

Armando.X.Robledo@Healthnet.com 

Scott Crawford 
(818) 543-9021 

Scott.A.Crawford@healthnet.com 

Kaiser Permanente 1-800-464-4000 
Anna De Groote 
(626) 372-9233 

Anna.M.Degroote@kp.org 

Theodora Isekenegbe 
(626) 405-2680 

Theodora.isekenegbe@kp.org 

Sarah Legg 
(619) 372-1861 

Sarah.j.legg@kp.org 

Molina Healthcare 1-888-665-4621 
Lily Wang 

(858) 974-1737  
Lily.Wang@MolinaHealthcare.com 

Kobi Arditi 
(888) 562-5442 ext. 112077 

Kobi.Arditi@MolinaHealthCare.com 

Vivian Urquizu 
(858) 614-1580 ext. 121589 

Viviana.Urquizu@Molinahealthcare.com 

UnitedHealthcare 1-866-270-5785 
Lisa Roberts 

(763) 361-2019 
Lisa_L_Roberts@uhc.com 

Deborah Tanabe 
(952) 202-5699 

Deborah.tanabe@uhc.com 

Lisa Roberts 
(763) 361-2019 

Lisa_L_Roberts@uhc.com 
HHSA Office of Business Intelligence   

Kim Work 
(619) 531-5978  

Kimberly.Work@sdcounty.ca.gov 

HHSA Integrated Services 
Susan Bower 

(619) 692-5574  
Susan.Bower@sdcounty.ca.gov 

HHSA Whole Peron Wellness  
Ellen Birrell 

(619) 692-5576 
Ellen.Birrell@sdcounty.ca.gov 
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         Whole Person Wellness Contact Card-Service Integration Teams 

[Type here] 
 

Service Integration 
Team 

(Agency Name) 
 

Area Served Program Director/Manager Clinical Lead Housing Navigator Service Integration Team 
Primary Liaison 

 
PATH 

 

South/East 
County 

Andrew Barajas 
(619) 301-5238 

AndrewB@epath.org 

Amber Irvine 
(619) 309-8204 
AmberI@epath.

org 

Stacious Gill 
(619) 366-3899 

StaciousG@epath.org  

Andrew Barajas 
(619) 301-5238 

andrewb@epath.org 

 
PATH 

 
 

Central County 
Paige Retter 

Cell (619) 341-4980 
Paiger@epath.org 

Melissa Brown 
(619) 855-3067 
MelissaBrown@

epath.org 

Dominique Rivera 
(760) 410-7791 

dominiquer@epath.org  

Paige Retter 
Cell (619) 341-4980 
Paiger@epath.org 

 
 

Exodus 
 

North County 
Joanna Quezada 

760-214-5907 
jquezada@exodusrecovery.com 

Noelani Dizon 
760-201-5998 

ndizon@exodus
recovery.com 

Rebecca Mayeaux 
760-212-5617 

rmayeaux@exodus 
recovery.com 

Joanna Quezada 
760-214-5907 

jquezada@exodusrecovery.com 

Legal  Aid Society of San Diego SSI Advocacy Program 
(877) 534-2524 

The Legal Aid Society of San Diego SSI Advocacy Program assists consumers filing for SSI and Social Security Disability Insurance benefits.  They represent 
consumers through the entire application process including the initial application, reconsideration, administrative hearing, and appeal of unfavorable hearing 
decisions.  They assist those who have a behavioral health condition or who are receiving General Relief benefits.  All services are completely FREE.  (For 
information call (877) 534-2524). 

 
HHSA Behavioral Health Services Clinical Consultation 

Service Integration Teams who feel they have a client that may benefit from a high level of psychiatric treatment such as inpatient, Crisis Stabilization or long term 
psychiatric residential treatment, and who are not currently in a life threatening situation, can call the Clinical Directors office for consultation.   

Michel Krelstein, M.D. 
HHSA Behavioral Health Services Clinical Director 

(619) 692-8379 
San Diego County Sheriff’s Department 

Kathy Myers 
Program Coordinator 
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(619) 405-3819 
 

 


